
LINEUP

Date: 12.11.2023.

HK Tukums
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

2 D Pinnis Vincents 12.02.2014.
7 D Brakovskis Alekss 17.04.2014.
30 D Mčedlišvili Bruno 30.05.2015.
3 F Auziņš Ernests 03.10.2014.
8 F Bešta Karlīna 08.11.2012.
8 F Trubiņš Horens 28.02.2016.
16 F Kiršfelds Roberts 08.10.2014.
21 F Babris Emīls 16.07.2015.
22 F Haferbergs Kārlis 08.08.2015.
23 F Jaunsproģis Klāvs 22.01.2013.
25 F Priedītis Ernests 10.11.2013.
26 F Mauriņš Everts 26.02.2015.
28 F Zustrups Raiens 12.08.2014.
29 F Zunde Eduards 29.03.2014.
33 F Hohfelds Ralfs 27.03.2014.
35 F Kalvāns Roberts 07.08.2015.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Svitiņš Jānis Coach
2 Kariņš Aleksis Head Coach
3
4
5
6
7
8
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